Bill To: |

VENTURE RV

A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
USA

PARRIS RV, INC.-PAYSON
425 EAST 920 NORTH
PAYSON, UT 84651

2 FLR

2 PKG
2 PKG
2 PKG
2 OPT
2 OPT
2 SLS
2_INC
FREIGHT7
LSUR7

2024 Sonic Lite SL169VRK

VIN: 4EZT21817R7120617
1.5 Blast Package
Sonic Lite Exterior Luxury Pkg
Sonic Lite Interior Luxury Pkg
Goodyear Tire Upgrade
Smart TV w/Swing Arm
RVIA Seal
Blake
Unit Freight Plant 7 Double~~~
Freight Surcharge Plant 7 Double

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

ST T

Ship To:|
PARRIS RV, INC.-PAYSON
425 EAST 920 NORTH
PAYSON, UT 84651

$33,873.45

$2,175.00
$1,087.50
$1,087.50
$362.50
$507.50
$96.00
$0.00
$2,771.00
$314.00

$42,274.45

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



