

VENTURE RV A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565 USA

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To:

PARRIS RV, INC.-PAYSON 425 EAST 920 NORTH PAYSON, UT 84651

## Ship To:

PARRIS RV, INC.-PAYSON 425 EAST 920 NORTH PAYSON, UT 84651

2_FLR	2024 Sonic Lite SL169VRK	\$33,873.45
	VIN: 4EZT21817R7120617	
2_PKG	1.5 Blast Package	\$2,175.00
2_PKG	Sonic Lite Exterior Luxury Pkg	\$1,087.50
2_PKG	Sonic Lite Interior Luxury Pkg	\$1,087.50
2_OPT	Goodyear Tire Upgrade	\$362.50
2_OPT	Smart TV w/Swing Arm	\$507.50
2_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
2_INC	Blake	\$0.00
FREIGHT7	Unit Freight Plant 7 Double~~~	\$2,771.00
LSUR7	Freight Surcharge Plant 7 Double	\$314.00

\$42,274.45